Section 8aA

at Thief River Falls

Thursday. October 27th
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Jeremy Estenson. Aj¢
Eric Loeffler. FF(12
Kori Kuhn. Br(10) 1
Sam Noyes. Roc(12)
Jesse Godzala. LF(12
Andy Cavers, AlC11)
Steve Lalim. LF(10)
Derrick Netter. sCT(
John Aue]. ERC12) 1
Brian Jones. Al(11)
Chris Rogers. Mo(11)
Jason Lindstrom. Be(
Matt Tuil. Alc10) 1
Cullen Schmitt. ER(1
Joe Humrickhouse, Br
Jeremy Schultz. Al(1
Bill Eve. ERC10) 17
Erik Quam. Al(9) 17
Keith LaShomb. Br(12
Noah Billig, LF(12)
Tom Votava, Mo(11)
Nathan Voxland. Mo(i
Shawn Orbeck. Roc(11
Chris Willis. SC(12)
Sean Stern. Roc(11)
Mike Etmund. Roc(10)
Tim Ramler. SCAC11)
Wes Belanger, ERC11)
? Chris Paabe. SR(10)
Neil Rausch. Roc(12)
Aaron Feia. LFc10)
Mark Pratt. ERC11)
Andrew Collins. Prqi
Tony Steinemann. Sp¢
Jason Kok. Prc11)y 1
Jeff Gesel]. AlC10)
Jonah Beckerman. DL¢
38 Reed Doub. SCT(11)
3% Mike Wittrock. Mo(10
40 Zachary Deshayes. LF
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Section BAA Cross Country Meet

Time
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ThiefiRIver Falls - October 27, 1994

Name
Jeremy Estenson

Eric Loeffler

Kori Kuhn

Sam Noyes
Jesse Godzala
Andy Cavers
Steve Lalim
Derrick Netter
John Auel

Brian Jones
Chris Rogers
Jason Lindstrom
Matt Tuil

Cullen Schmitt
Joe Humrickhouse
Jeremy Schultz
Bill Eve

Erik Quam

Keith LaShomb
Noah Billig

Tom Votava
Nathan Voxland
Shawn Orbeck
Chris Willis

Sean Stern

Mike Etmund
Tim Ramier

Wes Belanger
Chris Raabe

Neil Rausch
Aaron Feia

Mark Pratt
Andrew Collins
Tony Steinemann
Jason Kok

Jeff Gesell
Jonah Beckerman
Reed Doub

Mike Wittrock
Zachary Deshayes
Chris Hellie
Nathan Nelson
Nate Peterson
John Gierszewski
Matt Raml

David Farra

Jake Shaw

Dan Ellingson
Chris Jaeger

Grade
12

12
10
12

12
11
10
10
12
11
11
12
10
10

9
10
11

9
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10

9
10
11
10
12
11
12

School

Alexandria
Fergus Falls
Brainerd
Rocori

Little Falls
Alexandria
Little Falls

St. Cloud Tech
Elk River
Alexandria
Moorhead
Bemidji
Alexandria

Elk River
Brainerd
Alexandria

Elk River
Alexandria
Brainerd

Little Falls
Moorhead
Moorhead
Rocori

Sauk Centre
Rocori

Rocori

St. Cloud Apolio
Elk River

Sauk Rapids
Rocori

Little Falls

Elk River
Princeton
Sauk Rapids
Princeton
Alexandria
Detroit Lakes
St. Cloud Tech
Moorhead
Little Falls
Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead

St. Cloud Apolio
Brainerd -
Bemidji
Moorhead

St. Cloud Apollo



